"The Cash Count" beginning and end of Ctub 9 Prophet
day procesdure

1 Click the "Go To" button in the Sales Screen



https://learn.clubprophet.com

2  Click "Cash Count"

Goto... X

StarterHut v3 Inventory Customer Time Keeper

Gift Card
Balance

3  Click "Cash Drawer Details"

| Cash Count - Barren River

Store Name: Iﬁarrer\ River L! Search (date/terminal/shift) I<|‘|ew shift>

Terminal; shift # Fl shift Start: | 8/19/2025 12:00 AM  — | select End Shift

BARREN-RIVER-PR

- - Time
DESKTOP-SPI6KQC | Sales Date 8/19/2025 - Shift End l 8/19/2025 10:19 AM —

FSOLLC-GMOJFVRH
FSOLLC-PF55MVVE

FSOLLC-PWOSF7X7 [ $0.00 cashprawerTotal Shift Change
m Payout Calculate Totals
$0.00 Checks Received
lm Credit & Debit Card Charges

|—$D.06 Other
IW Other 2 .
IW Gift Cards Wizard
Custom 2 lm ,m Member Charges (Net) _
Traveler Chacks: lm lm Room Charges Adjust Payment
Cash Drawer Total: $0.00 $0.00 customer ¢

Total Cash Drawer Summary:
Cash Drawer Total: $0.00

Custom: $0.00

-]
]
o
®
wn
—
Le]

+ 4+ ++ ++ + +

edits Redeemed

=+ $0.00 Pre Paid Money Used for Cash Sales
FYI: - $0.00 Employee tips
Customner Credits Redeerned $0.00 + [ 00 —
0.00 Pprior Deposits Made
¥ Erlogopostiinse Print to receipt
ik $0.00 Coupon Redeemed
Payments recei $0.00 o 30.00 & ;
i 2ounding
t De Re 0.00
$ +

Print Preview
$0.00 Non-Integrated
Gift Cert to Credit Book $0.00

\




4

Enter in your starting cash by denomination

Hundreds
Fifties
Twenties
Tens
Fives
Dollars
Quarters
Dimes
Nickles

Pennies

Number Of
0
r_

s
s
s
s
o
s

x® Value

$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
10.00
$5.00
$1.00
$0.25
$0.10
$0.05
$0.01

Amount

Manual Input

Cash Drawer Total: I

OK | Car

5

Click "OK"

reds

ities

Number Of % Value
$100,00
[0 $50.00
[ o $20.00
[0 $10.00
[ o £5.00
) $1.00
[ o £0.25
[ $0.10
[ o £0.05
|_u £0.01

Amount

I 0.00

Manual Input

Cash Drawer Total: 0.00

‘ ‘ Cancel




6

Store Name: [Barren River

=]

Terminal:

] BARREN-RIVER-PR

] DESKTOP-SPI6KQC

[} FSOLLC-GMOJFVRH I
FSOLLC-PF55MVV6

FSOLLC-PWOEF7X7

FSOLLC-PWO9QMVH

KDPBRD7ZLWY24

RIO00O

Enter/Verify your beginning balance

Cash Count - Barren River a2

shift # 1
Sales Date: | 8/19/2025 Y

X

Search (date/terminal/shift):

|8/19,’2025 - FSOLLC-PWO9QMVH - 1 (Incumj

Shift Start: | 8/19/2025 12:00 AM

Shift End: | 8/19/2025 10: 20 AM

Select End Shift
Time

Total Cash Drawer Summary:

Cash Drawer Total:

Custom: lm

Customn 2: im

Traveler Checks: ]m
Cash Drawer Total: ]W

FYI:

Custorner Credits Redeemed i $0.00

Payments received I $0.00
Event Deposits Received I $0.00
Gift Cert to Credit Book l $0.00

Click "Save And Close"

St $0.00
Traveler Checks: I $0.00
Cash Drawer Total: $200.00

FYI:

Customer Credits Redeerned I $0.00

Payments received lm

Event Deposits Received lm

Gift Cert to Credit Book 'm

Gift Certificates Redeemed m
Returns Posted to Member Acct Im
Cash Back 'm

Total $0.00

Total $0.00

Depositld 250819

$0.00 Cash Drawer Total

200 Beginning Balance ]

+ + ++ + + +

+

+ + + +

+ + + +

G ity i ||

| 30.00
[ 000
[ so00
[ 000
[ soo0
[ soo0
[ soo0o
[ soo0
[ s000
[ soo0
[ soo0
[ soo0
[ so00
[ so00

Payout

Checks Received

Credit & Debit Card Charges
Other

Other 2

Gift Cards

Member Charges (Net)
Room Charges

Custorner Credits Redeemed
Pre Paid Money Used for Cash Sales
Employee tips

Prior Deposits Made

Coupon Redeemed
Rounding

Non-Integrated

| $U.UU MEMODEr LNarges (Net)

IW Room Charges
[ soo0
o
[ wom
[ oo
[ s
v
[ wwm

kKK
$0.00
$0.00

Aok kR ok

Customer Credits Redeemed

Pre Paid Money Used for Cash Sales
Employee tips

Prior Deposits Made

Coupon Redeemed

Rounding

Non-Integrated

Computed Balance
Customer Credits Redeemed

Rain Check Net

Sales Transactions

Shift Note

Calculate Totals

Delete shift

Wizard

Adjust Payment

Print to receipt

S
Print Preview

—
Adjust Payment

Print to receipt

Print Preview

orencas

Drawer

Drawer




8  End of Day/Shift Click "Go To"

Amount Ref Num

Payment Methods

Bt Goto KeyPad || Invoice | Search || Coupon | Bamen
| || River

lRaudy

9  Click "Cash Count"

Goto... X

StarterHut ¥3 Inventory Customer Time Keeper

Gift Card
Balance

Assign Drawer




10 Click "Cash Drawer Details"

Store Name: IBan—en River

Terminal:

2

Cash Coun

Search (date/terminal/shift):

shift # B s

] BARREN-RIVER-PR

] DESKTOP-SPI6KQC
[} FSOLLC-GMOIFVRH
] FSOLLC-PF55MVV6
] FSOLLC-PWOGF7X7
¥ FSOLLC-PWOIQMVH
[] KDPBRD7ZLWY24

= Barren

Sales Date: | 8/19/2025 2

River ol

|8/19/2025 - FSOLLC-PWO9QMVH - 1

Le

hift Start: | 8/19/2025 12:00 AM —
shift End: | 8/19/2025 10:20 AM —

Select End Shift
Time

Total Cash Drawer Summary:

Cash Drawer Total:
[ $200.00
Custom: I $0.00
Custom 2: I $0.00
Traveler Checks: I $0.00

Cash Drawer Total: | $200.00

FYI:

Customer Credits Redeemed I $0.00

Payments received I $0.00
Event Deposits Received I $0.00
Gift Cert to Credit Book I $0.00

—eee

[W Cash Drawer Total
|_$0.06 Payout

IW Checks Received
IW Credit & Debit Card Charges
lm Other

m Other 2

$0.00 Gi

+ 4+ ++++ 4+

+

+ + + +

lm Member Charges (Net)
lm Room Charges just Payment
lﬁ Customer Credits Redeemed
[ $0.00 pre Paid Money Used for Cash Sales
[N crpissos tos
IW Prior Deposits Made

$0.00 Coupon Redesmed
IW Rounding
IW Non-Integrated

Calculate Totals

Delete shift

Wizard
ft Cards

[

Print to receipt

Print Preview

|

11  Enterin all the cash in the drawer by denomination

Number Of x Value
Hundreds $100.00
Fifties [ $50.00
Twenties [T $20.00
Tens I—o __$10.00
Fives I_g' $5.00
Dollars [—o “$1.00
Quarters l—d $0.25
Dimes [ $0.10
Nickles [0 $0.05
Pennies l—o $0.01

Amount

0.00
0.00
$200.00

Manual Input




12  Click "OK"

Number Of ® Value Amount Manual Input
reds $100.00 [ oo
s $50.00 [ o
ties $20.00 [ 420000
$10.00 [ Ton

$5.00 [ Toeoo
£1.00 0.00
$0.25 [ oo
£0.10 [—0.00
0,05 [ oo

€0.01 0.00

LI

Cash Drawer Total: I $200.00

-

‘ Cancel

13 Click "Print to receipt"

»U.LU | e
$0.00 + I $0.00 Room Charges Adjust Payment
100.00 o I $0.00 custorner Credits Redeemed
+ I $0.00 Pre Paid Money Used for Cash Sales
- | $0.00 Emplovee tips
0.00
$ + I $0.00 Pprior Deposits Made
+ $0.00 Coupon Redeemed
0.00
¥ + $0.00 Rounding
$0.00 Print Preview
: + I $0.00 wMon-Integrated
0.00
$0.00 Open Cash
$0.00 = I **¥** | computed Balance Drawer
$0.00 s | $0.00 cCustomer Credits Redeemed
+ $0.00 Rain Check Net Dratier
$0.00 ! **%%% | Sales Transactions
Save And Close
$0.00
—




14 Click "Save and Close"

|: KDPBRD7ZLWY24 J | PLUVLLUU  DEYIINNINYG Dalanue

$0.00 Payout Calculate Totals
$0.00 Checks Received
$0.00 Credit & Debit Card Charges Delete shift
$0.00 Other
$0.00 Other 2z O —
- Wizard

$0.00 Gift Cards

$0.00 Member Charges (Net)
$0.00 Room Charges Adjust Payment

Total Cash Drawer Summary:

Cash Drawer Total: $200.00

Custom: $0.00
Customn 2: $0.00
Traveler Checks: $0.00

Cash Drawer Total: $200.00 $0.00 Custorner Credits Redeemed

++ ++ + + + +

W $0.00 Pre Paid Money Used for Cash Sales
FYI: - $0.00 Employee tips
Custorner Credits Redeemed i $0.00 + li
0.00 pri sits
$ Prior Deposits Made Print to receipt
. $0.00 Coupon Redesmed
Payments received ! $0.00 It $0.00 i
;i Rounding
Event Deposits Received l $0.00 ot

Print Preview
$0.00 Non-Integrated
Gift Cert to Credit Book l $0.00

Gift Certificates Redeemed $0.00 W
Aok ok kK Draw
Returns Posted to Mernber Acct i $0.00 Computed Balance rawer

Cash Back i $0.00 $0.00 customer Credits Redeerned ———

$0.00 Rain Check Net Drawer
casn e Total $0.00 *%*¥%¥ | Sales Transactions
Tatal $0.00 ‘

+ +




